Condensing Units
PSCL STREAM 2200 - 4000
Model
Nom.
hp
Refrigerant
Evaporating Temp °C
-35 -30 -25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5
PSCL2200 22.0 R134a - - - - 24 30.7 38.7 48.2 59.4
R449A *14.2 19.1 24.8 31.6 39.5 48.8 59.5 - -
R404A 15.5 20.6 26.8 34.1 42.9 53.1 - - -
PSCL2500 25.0 R134a - - - - 26.1 33.9 13.1 53.9 66.4
R449A *15.1 20.4 26.8 34.5 43.6 54.4 66.9 - -
R404A 16.9 22.6 29.5 37.8 47.6 59.2 - - -
PSCL3000 30.0 R134a - - - - 31.7 40.7 51.5 64.2 79.1
R449A *18.5 25.2 33.1 42.1 52.6 64.6 78.5 - -
R404A 20.6 27.4 35.6 45.5 57.4 71.6 - - -
PSCL3500 35.0 R134a - - - - 35.9 46 58 72.1 88.5
R449A *20.7 28.2 36.9 46.8 58.3 71.5 86.7 - -
R404A 23.2 31 40.3 51.6 65 80.9 - - -
PSCL4000 40.0 R134a - - - - 39.5 50.6 63.8 79.6 98.3
R449A *23.3 32 42.1 53.8 65.5 83.6 102 - -
R404A 25.7 34.4 44.9 57.6 72.8 90.8 - - -
CAPACITY (watts) @ 40°C SCT
P